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Tel: +44(0) 800 999 1010
Email: ops@samedaydispatch.co.uk
Web: www.samedaydispatch.co.uk

PRICE LIST

Time Critical Rates

(For urgent same day deliveries of any type of shipment within or between the UK and Europe)

SMALL VANS

~

MINIMUM
CHARGE
If the journey is less than 100 miles £1.50 per loaded mile £60
If the journey is over 100 miles £1.25 per loaded mile
BT to BT postcodes £3.15 per loaded mile £75
Journeys that involve travelling on or to/from a location within the M25 motorway
m 0-40 miles £2.10 per loaded mile £85
B 41-75 miles £1.70 per loaded mile
m 76-110 miles £1.50 per loaded mile
m 111-150 miles £1.40 per loaded mile

£60 for the first 6 miles
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London to London (Post Codes: N, NW, SW, SE, E, EC, W, WC)

£2.50 per loaded mile thereafter
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Time Critical Rates

(For urgent same day deliveries of any type of shipment within or between the UK and Europe)

TRANSIT VANS MINIMUM \

CHARGE

If the journey is less than 100 miles £1.80 per loaded mile £85

If the journey is over 100 miles £1.60 per loaded mile

BT to BT postcodes £4.10 per loaded mile £100

Journeys that involve travelling on or to/from a location within the M25 motorway

m 0-40 miles £2.75 per loaded mile £110

m 41-75 miles £2.20 per loaded mile

m 76-110 miles £1.95 per loaded mile

m 111-150 miles £1.85 per loaded mile

London to London (Post Codes: N, NW, SW, SE, E, EC, W, WC)
£85 for the first 6 miles £2.50 per loaded mile thereafte
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Time Critical Rates

(For urgent same day deliveries of any type of shipment within or between the UK and Europe)

HAULAGE viNiMuM )
CHARGE
7.5 Tonne Lorry £4.00 per loaded mile £395
18 Tonne Lorry £4.50 per loaded mile £425
26 Tonne Lorry £4.60 per loaded mile £450
Articulated Lorry £4.70 per loaded mile £495
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Non-Standard Economy

(Economical option for extended journeys throughout the UK, where goods receive
gentle handling and are delivered on the following day)

MINIMUM
CHARGE

Small Van 95p per loaded mile £130
Transit Van £1.20 per loaded mile £130

Includes overnight storage costs. ADR, temperature-controlled deliveries, additional helpers, and journeys involving ferry travel
are not permitted. Only single drops are allowed.
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Optional Services & Surcharges

fa\ j * Additional Collections or Drops Add £15 per address

§ ? * Extra Helper Add £50

Out of hours

@a * 18:00-08:00 Mon-Fri Add 25%
Weekends Add 25%
Public Holiday Add 25%

4@ Storage/Overnight Holding £30 per night

* ADR (Dangerous Goods) / Temperature Controlled

%ﬁ Transit Vans up to Artics Add 50%

* Cross-Water Transport Charges

ﬁ Isle of Wight Add £300
Belfast Add £400
Dublin Add £600
Calais Add £600
P % * Customs Brokerage Services
|? Export Declaration Add £100 (up to 5 HS Codes)
(Zﬂ Import Declaration Add £100 (up to 5 HS Codes)
Transit Document Add £100 (up to 5 HS Codes)
Additional HS Code Add £8 (per code)
Deferment Fee Add 2.5% (minimum £20)

Transit Documents include a customs guarantee of up to £1m.

@ Waiting / Loading / Unloading Charges

Small Vans up to Lutons 20 mins free at each destination,
then 50p/min/person
7.5T up to Artics 60 mins free at each destination,

then 75p/min/person

* Not available with our Non-Standard Economy Service

Road and bridge tolls, congestion and clean air zone charges, and parking tickets are not included in the
above prices and will be charged at cost.
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